

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2709 of 2017

Smt. Grih Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

05/10/17	Shri T.K. Jha, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Gary Mukhopadhyay, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondent No. 02 on payment of process fee and copies within seven days. Notice be made returnable within ten weeks. List this case after ten weeks. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Priyanka	