

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2709 of 2017

Smriti Grih Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Others

17/05/2019	Shri P. K. Shrivastav, Counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Anmol Sharma, P.L for the State/ Respondent No.1. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Counsel for the Respondent No.2. List it after summer vacation. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	