

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2709 of 2017

Smriti Grih Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and
another

20-12-2023	Mr. Prabhakar Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, P.L. for the State. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No.2. On the request made by learned counsel for the parties, list this case in the third week of January, 2024. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
------------	--