

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2709 of 2017

Smriti Grih Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

16.01.2024	None for the Petitioner. Mr. Sourabh Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the State/respondent No. 1. Mr. Pankaj Agarawal alongwith Mr. Rakshit Tiwari for the respondent No. 2. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
vaishali	