

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

WPC No. 2709 of 2017

Smriti Grih Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit **Versus** State Of
Chhattisgarh and another

20.02.2024	Mr. Prabhakar Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Akhilesh Kumar, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Counsel for the respondent No.2. During the course of argument, learned counsel for the respondent No.2 prays for three weeks' time to place on record the proceeding with regard to T.L. Meeting. Time as prayed for, is granted. Post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE
Vishakha	